
Taipei American School 

2022-2023 Tuition and Fees Schedule 

Tuition Total Cost Per Year First Semester Second Semester 

Grade KA-5 NT$870,860 NT$460,430 NT$410,430 

Grade 6-12 NT$960,365 NT$505,183 NT$455,182 

 *First Semester Tuition includes a Nonrefundable Enrollment Deposit of 
NT$50,000 (formerly known as the Registration Fee) applied to new 
students accepted for the First Semester and all returning students. 

*New students accepted for the Second Semester will be billed a 
Nonrefundable Enrollment Deposit of NT$50,000 (formerly known as the 
Registration Fee) in addition to the Second Semester Tuition. 

EAL Fee * Total Cost Per Year First Semester Second Semester 

EAL Fee- Lower School NT$322,780 NT$161,390 NT$161,390 

EAL Fee- Middle School (Sheltered Instruction) NT$322,780 NT$161,390 NT$161,390 

EAL Fee- Middle School (Immersion) NT$80,695 NT$40,348 NT$40,347 

 * English as an Academic Language (EAL) fee is charged, if applicable. EAL 
fees are charged for a maximum of two years. 

Additional Mandatory Costs 
   

Building Fee NT$6,500   

Capital Fee (one-time fee only) NT$350,000   

Alternative Education Fee    

Grade 2 NT$2,710   

Grade 3-5 NT$7,720   

Grade 6-8 NT$9,680   

Optional Fees Total Cost Per Year First Semester Second Semester 

Transportation Fee    

One Way NT$29,000 NT$14,500 NT$14,500 

Round Trip NT$58,000 NT$29,000 NT$29,000 

Food Service/Meal Card Deposit    

Recommended for Lower School NT$20,000 NT$10,000 NT$10,000 

Recommended for Middle & Upper Schools NT$30,000 NT$15,000 NT$15,000 

Lunch Set Menu NT$115    

Accident Insurance NT$672   

TYPA* Afterschool Program Registration Fee NT$3,200 NT$1,600 NT$1,600 

 * Taipei Youth Program Association (TYPA) is a separate entity offering 
afterschool activities. For program details, please visit www.typa.org.tw 

Other Fees 
   

Application Fee (first-time applicant) NT$10,000   

Re-application Fee NT$5,000 (only if you have applied for 2021-22) 

Key Dates First Semester Second Semester 

Billing Dates May 13, 2022 October 14, 2022 

Payment Due Dates June 15, 2022 November 15, 2022 

04/29/2022 
 

http://www.typa.org.tw/

